
 CITY OF SEATAC 

 CALL FOR BIDS TABULATION 
 
CALL FOR BIDS on: North SeaTac Park Soccer Field Improvements 
Department/Contact:  Parks & Recreation / Lawrence Ellis 
Ad Date/ Publication: DJC - 12/16 and 12/23/19 / Seattle Times – 12/17 and 12/24/19 
Pre-Submittal Consultant Conference: N/A 
Submission Deadline: January 15, 2020 at 11:00 AM 
Submission to Council:    
Bid Opening: January 15, 2020 at 11:15 AM 
Personal Interviews: N/A 
Bid Award Date:    
Estimate: $3,000,000  

BIDS RECEIVED FROM: 

 
Name/Address/Phone/FAX 

 
Date/Time 

Method 

 
    Tabulation 

Terra Dynamics, Inc. 

34721 W Valley Hwy S 

Algona, WA 98001 

 

 

01/15/20 

10:49 a.m. 

Hand Delivered 

  X     Addenda 1 and 2 

  X     Bid Bond 

 

Base bid $3,850,000 

Alt. bid $106,000 

Premier Field Development 

207 Cedar Ave  

Snohomish, WA 98290 

 

 

01/15/20 

10:51 a.m. 

Hand Delivered 

  X     Addenda 1 and 2 

  X     Bid Bond 

 

Base bid $3,458,726 

Alt. bid $101,112.85 

ACI  

PO Box 430 

Puyallup, WA 98371 

 

01/15/20 

10:53 a.m. 

Hand Delivered  

  X     Addenda 1 and 2 

  X     Bid Bond 

 

Base bid $3,659,659 

Alt. bid $100,100 

Ohno – Touchdown JV 

9416 Martin Luther King Jr. Way S 

Seattle, WA 98118 

 

 

01/15/20 

10:54 a.m. (1) 

Hand Delivered  

  X     Addenda 1 and 2 

  X     Bid Bond 

 

Base bid $4,114,000 

Alt. bid $105,000 

A-1 Landscaping and Construction, Inc. 

20607 SR 9 SE 

Snohomish, WA 98296 

 

 

01/15/20 

10:54 a.m. (2) 

Hand Delivered  

  X     Addenda 1 and 2 

  X     Bid Bond 

 

Base bid $3,627,000 

Alt. bid $76,000 

Titan Earthwork LLC 

1585 Valentine Ave SE 

Pacific, WA 98047 

 

 

01/15/20 

10:58 a.m. 

Hand Delivered  

  X     Addenda 1 and 2 

  X     Bid Bond 

 

Base bid $3,881,188 

Alt. bid $100,000 
 


